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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. †3533

TO BE ANSWERED ON 08.08.2022


INTER-CONNECTION OF ALL CENTRAL LIBRARIES


†3533 SHRI ASHOK KUMAR RAWAT:


Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government proposes to inter-connect all the central libraries in the country;


(b) if so, the details thereof; and


(c) the details of funds likely to be provided for implementing the said scheme?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF CULTURE, TOURISM and
DEVELOPMENT OF NORTH EASTERN REGION


(G. KISHAN REDDY)


(a) No, Sir

(b) & (c) Question does not arise in view of (a) above.

